THE DATASHEET OF
AP2820AMMTR-G1-01
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP2820
O
B
S
O

E
D
Ordering Information
AP2820 X X X - X
PackingPackage
TR: Tape & ReelM: SOIC-8
MM: MSOP-8
K: SOT-23-5
G1: Green
RoHS/Green
A: Active High
     with Auto Discharge
B: Active High
     without Auto Discharge
C: Active Low
     with Auto Discharge
D: Active Low
     without Auto Discharge
Product Name Condition
Blank: Tube
Product Package Condition Temperature
Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
AP2820
SOIC-8
Active High
With Auto Discharge -40°C to +85°C
AP2820AM-G1 (EOL) 2820AM-G1 Tube
AP2820AMTR-G1 (EOL) 2820AM-G1 Tape & Reel
MSOP-8
AP2820AMM-G1 (EOL) 2820AMM-G1 Tube
AP2820AMMTR-G1 (EOL) 2820AMM-G1 Tape & Reel
SOT-23-5 AP2820AKTR-G1 (EOL) GCW Tape & Reel
SOIC-8
Active High
Without Auto
Discharge
-40°C to +85°C
AP2820BM-G1 (EOL) 2820BM-G1 Tube
AP2820BMTR-G1 (EOL) 2820BM-G1 Tape & Reel
MSOP-8
AP2820BMM-G1 (EOL) 2820BMM-G1 Tube
AP2820BMMTR-G1 (EOL) 2820BMM-G1 Tape & Reel
SOT-23-5 AP2820BKTR-G1 (EOL) G6Z Tape & Reel
SOIC-8
Active Low
With Auto Discharge -40°C to +85°C
AP2820CM-G1 (EOL) 2820CM-G1 Tube
AP2820CMTR-G1 (EOL) 2820CM-G1 Tape & Reel
MSOP-8
AP2820CMM-G1 (EOL) 2820CMM-G1 Tube
AP2820CMMTR-G1 (EOL) 2820CMM-G1 Tape & Reel
SOT-23-5 AP2820CKTR-G1 (EOL) GCZ Tape & Reel
SOIC-8
Active Low
Without Auto
Discharge
-40°C to +85°C
AP2820DM-G1 (EOL) 2820DM-G1 Tube
AP2820DMTR-G1 (EOL) 2820DM-G1 Tape & Reel
MSOP-8
AP2820DMM-G1 (EOL) 2820DMM-G1 Tube
AP2820DMMTR-G1 (EOL) 2820DMM-G1 Tape & Reel
SOT-23-5 AP2820DKTR-G1 (EOL) G7Z Tape & Reel
Note: 3. End of life (EOL).
AP2820
Document number: DS41255 Rev. 1 - 4
3 of 7
September 2018